
HOT BEVERAGE

TEA

D R I N K S
M E N U

Flat White

Earl Grey

Babyccino 

English Breakfast

Long Black

Milkshake

Mocha | White Choc
Mocha | Dirty Chai 

Chai Latte

Cappuccino

Latte

Frappe

Green Tea

$ 4.60

$ 8.60

$ 5.00

$ 1.60

$ 5.00

$ 4.60

$ 7.60

$ 4.60

$ 4.60

$ 5.00

$ 4.60

$ 5.00

L’OASIS CAFE, BAR & RESTAURANT

SML | CUP MED | MUG LRG
$ 5.40

$ 5.20

$ 5.40

$ 5.40

$ 5.60

$ 5.40

$ 6.00

$ 5.50

$ 6.00

$ 6.50

$ 6.50

$ 6.00

ICE BEVERAGE

Ice Latte

Ice Long Black

Ice Mocha | Chai Latte

Ice Chocolate

Ice Dirty Chai Latte

Ice Matcha | Turmeric

Ice Coffee

$ 6.10

$ 6.00

$ 6.60

$ 6.60

$ 7.60

$ 7.00

$ 7.60

16 oz cup

Ice Peach Tea $ 6.00
Espresso | Macchiato $ 3.60

Hot Chocolate $ 4.60 $ 5.40 $ 6.00

Italian Almond
Rose French
Vanila

$ 5.00
$ 5.00

Camomile $ 5.00

Alternative Milks $ 0.90

Syrups $ 0.90
Soy | Oat | Almond | Lactose-Free

Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Honey

Extra Shot $ 0.90

Ice Cream $ 1.60

Cream $ 0.60

Peppermint $ 5.00

Smoothie $ 9.50

Thickshake $ 9.00

Coffee | Mocha | Chocolate |
Hazelnut | Vanilla | Caramel 

Coffee | Chocolate | Nutella | Biscoff |
Vanilla | Caramel | Strawberry | Oreo

Banana | Strawberry | Mango |
Tropical | Mixed Berries | Green

FRESH JUICES
Orange Juice

Immune Boost

$ 10.00
$ 7.50

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

Orage | Carrot | Ginger | Tumeric

Green Power
Kale | Spinach | Celery | Cucumber | Apple

Seasonal Juice
Seasonal Fruit (Ask our lovely Staff) 

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Coke No Sugar
Coke

Lemonade
$ 5.00
$ 5.00

$ 5.00
Tonic Water $ 5.00
Soda Water $ 5.00
Ginger Ale $ 5.00
Fanta $ 5.00
Ginger Beer $ 5.00

Pineapple Juice
Orange Juice

Mango Juice
$ 5.00
$ 5.00

$ 5.00
Apple Juice $ 5.00
Cranberry Juice $ 5.00
Sparkling Water $ 5.00
Spring Water $ 5.00

Ice White Choc Mocha $ 6.60

Please be advised that alcoholic beverages will be served after 10 am | Produce costs in Australia are directly affected by
external factors that are beyond our control, such as transportation, worker shortages, and environmental impacts. L'Oasis Café &

Restaurant reserves the right to make changes to beverages selection at our discretion | A surcharge of 1.8% will be applied to
payments made using credit/debit cards | 15% surcharge on Public Holidays.



BEER (STUBBIE)

COCKTAILS

D R I N K S  M E N U

Great Northern Super Crispy

VB

Lychee Mojito

Asahi Super Dry
Corona

Apple Cider

Stone & Wood

$ 9.50

$ 12.00

$ 8.00

$ 12.00

$ 9.50

$ 12.00
$ 12.00

$ 9.50

$ 15.00

L’OASIS CAFE, BAR & RESTAURANT

WINE

Rum | Lychee | Lime | Mint | Soda

Blue Hawaiian 
Rum | Blue Curacao | Pineapple |
Coconut Cream

Pina Colada
Rum | Pineapple | Coconut Cream

COCKTAIL JUG

Jacobs Creek Prosecco

2 Monkeys Chardonnay

2 Monkeys Shiraz 

2 Monkeys Moscato

3 Tales NZ Sav Blanc

$ 10

$ 10

$ 10

$ 10

$ 10

$ 10

150 ml 250 ml

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

$ 15

2 Monkeys Merlot $ 10 $ 15

BTL
$ 42

$ 42

$ 42

$ 42

$ 42

$ 42

$ 42

La Belle Angele Pinot Gris

Great Northern Original $ 9.50

SPIRITS & LIQUORS

Gordon’s Gin

Jack Daniel’s

Canadian Club

Jim Beam

Bacardi Rum
$ 10

$ 10
$ 10
$ 10

$ 10

$ 10

Standard Liquors

Tequila Sierra $ 10

Supreme

Bundaberg Rum

42 Below Vodka $ 10

Lychee Liquor

Frangelico
Kahlua

Baileys
$ 12

$ 12
$ 12
$ 12

$ 12

Aperol

Staward

VSOP
Monkey Shoulder

Royal Salute
$ 18

$ 18
$ 18

$ 18

$ 15.00Strawberry Daiquiri
Rum | Strawberries | Lime

Coconut & Mango
Margarita

$ 12.00

$ 18.00

Tequila | Triple Sec | Pineapple |
Coconut Cream

Espresso Martini
Vodka | Espresso | Kahlua

$ 12.00Aperol Spritz
Aperol | Prosecco | Soda

vodka Sunrise

$ 35.00

$ 38.00

$ 38.00Blue Hawaiian

Pina Colada

$ 40.00Coconut & Mango
Margarita

(- MIN. 2 PEOPLE -)

$ 18.00Toblerone
Frangelico | Baileys | Kahlua | Cream

Please be advised that alcoholic beverages will be served after 10 am | Produce costs in Australia are directly affected by
external factors that are beyond our control, such as transportation, worker shortages, and environmental impacts. L'Oasis Café &

Restaurant reserves the right to make changes to beverages selection at our discretion | A surcharge of 1.8% will be applied to
payments made using credit/debit cards | 15% surcharge on Public Holidays.

$ 18.00Red & Gold Passion
Vodka | Lychee | Cranberry Juice |
Lime | Sugar | White Egg

Glenfiddich
Laphroaig

$ 18
$ 18$ 12Midori


